E10 T10X28 4V 600mA 2.4W C-2R
Article number: E28004600
BAI Miniature E10 Tube 10x28mm 4V 600mA 0.6A 2.4W Clear 2000h C-2R Indication- and signalling lamp
As a specialist in this field, Bailey has built an extensive wide range of indication and signalling lamps over
the many years being active in this industry. If Bailey doesn't know the lamp your're loooking for it probably
no longer exists. E10 (MES) Miniature Edison Screw
General ETIM properties
ETIM group Lamps
ETIM class Indication- and signalling lamp
Name E10 T10X28 4V 600mA 2.4W C-2R
Brand Bailey
Productseries Miniature edison screw
Producttype E10 T10
Bailey Electric & Electronics bv | Everdenberg 21 | 4902 TT Oosterhout | nl | +31 (0)162 52 24 46 | info@bailey.nl
All rights reserved. We reserve the right to change designs and technical specifications of our products.s
Datum 09-08-2025Page 1 Of 2
E10 T10X28 4V 600mA 2.4W C-2R
Article number: E28004600
ETIM specifications
Lamp power [W] 2.4 - 2.4
Lamp voltage [V] 4 - 4
Socket E10
Technology Incandescent lamp
Lamp shape Tube, single-ended
Halogen No
Krypton No
Xenon No
Colour Colourless
Colour temperature [K] 2700
Diameter [mm] 10
Total length [mm] 28
Suitable for torches No
Suitable for pointer No
Suitable for round flashing luminaire No
Nominal current [mA] 600
Average nominal lifetime [h] 2000
Energy efficiency class G
Energy efficiency class according to EU
regulation 2019/2015
G
Complementary articles
141135
Lampholder E10 TP Black
Bailey Electric & Electronics bv | Everdenberg 21 | 4902 TT Oosterhout | nl | +31 (0)162 52 24 46 | info@bailey.nl
All rights reserved. We reserve the right to change designs and technical specifications of our products.s
Datum 09-08-2025Page 2 Of 2
E10 T10X28 4V 600mA 2.4W C-2R
Article number: E28004600